
OHIO RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Ohio-Qualified Managers

For the reporting Period July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023

Minority
Business Company Contact E-mail

Ancora Advisors LLC Jason Geers jgeers@ancora.net
Andrews Wealth Management LLC Michael Andrews mandrews@andrewsadvisors.com
Blue Point Capital Partners Colleen Greenrod cgreenrod@bluepointcapital.com

X Bowling Portfolio Management Kathleen Wayner wayner@bowlingpm.com

Broadleaf Partners, LLC William Hoover bhoover@broadleafpartners.com
Citymark Capital Matthew Porath mporath@citymarkcapital.com
CREC Real Estate, LLC Seth Porter sporter@crecrealestate.com
Diamond Hill Capital Management, Inc. Scott Stapleton sstapleton@diamond-hill.com

X Elizabeth Park Capital Management Craig Cimoroni clc@elizabethparkcm.com
Fort Washington Investment Advisors, Inc. Michele Hawkins michele.hawkins@fortwashington.com
Foundry Partners LLC Jim Contis jcontis@foundrypartnersllc.com
H Venture Partners Elizabeth Edwards e.edwards@h.ventures
Hixon Zuercher Capital Management Adam Zuercher azuercher@hzcapital.com
JP Morgan Investment Management Ernest Horvath ernie.horvathjr@jpmchase.com
Johnson Investment Counsel Margaret Palmer mpalmer@johnsonasset.com
MAI Capital Management, LLC Erik Huss ehuss@mai.capital

X Nirvana Analytics Burner Crew jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com
X Nirvana Healthcare Ventures Burner Crew jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com

Nottinghill Investment Advisers, Ltd. Douglas McPeek mcpeek@nottinghilladvisers.com
Oak Associates, Ltd Margaret Ballinger smacdonald@oakassociates.com

X Paradigm Institutional Investments Burner Crew jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com
PNC Capital Advisors, LLC David J. Gorny david.gorny@pnc.com
Primus Capital Partners, Inc. Dominic Offredo doffredo@primuscapital.com
RockBridge Capital, LLC Brett Alexander bmalexander@rockbridgecapital.com
StepStone Group LP Jay Morgan jay.morgan@stepstonegroup.com
SWS Partners, LLC Michael Parker michael.parker@swspartners.com
The Riverside Company Béla Schwartz bschwartz@riversidecompany.com
Victory Capital Management, Inc. Michael Policarpo mpolicarpo@vcm.com

Revised:  09/15/22

mailto:jgeers@ancora.net
mailto:mandrews@andrewsadvisors.com
mailto:mporath@citymarkcapital.com
mailto:sporter@crecrealestate.com
mailto:clc@elizabethparkcm.com
mailto:michele.hawkins@fortwashington.com
mailto:jcontis@foundrypartnersllc.com
mailto:e.edwards@h.ventures
mailto:azuercher@hzcapital.com
mailto:ernie.horvathjr@jpmchase.com
mailto:mpalmer@johnsonasset.com
mailto:ehuss@mai.capital
mailto:jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com
mailto:jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com
mailto:smacdonald@oakassociates.com
mailto:jbcrew@nirvana-funding.com
mailto:doffredo@primuscapital.com
mailto:jay.morgan@stepstonegroup.com
mailto:michael.parker@swspartners.com
mailto:bschwartz@riversidecompany.com
mailto:mpolicarpo@vcm.com

	FY22 Contacts

